University of Cumbria

Yoy
\Ne/
University of

CUMBRIA

University of Dundee

WHO WILLYOU
TALK 10 FIRST?
GET READY T0 ASK
YOUR QUESTIONS.

Durham University
Edge Hill University
The University of Edinburgh
Edinburgh Napier University

UNIVERSITIES & COLLEGES

University of Glasgow
University of Aberdeen 70 Glasgow Caledonian University
Aberystwyth University 53 The Glasgow School of Art
University Centre Askham 40 Wrexham Glyndwr University
Bryan
Bangor University 50 Heriot-Watt University
University of the Highlands and
University of Bath 31 Islands (UHI)
University of Birmingham 10 University of Huddersfield
Bishop Grosseteste University 15 Imperial College London
BIMM University 959 Lancaster University
University of Cambridge 36 The University of Law
(including De Broc School of
Carlisle CO”ege 1 Business)
UniverSity of Central 32 University of Leeds

Lancashire (UCLan)
Leeds Trinity University

University of Chester 27
Leeds Beckett Uni it
The Northern School of Art 66 eeds beckett University
Leeds Arts Uni it
Coventry University 18 eeds Arts University

University of Liverpool

Liverpool Hope University

Liverpool John Moores
University

Loughborough University

The University of Manchester

Manchester Metropolitan
University

University Centre Myerscough
Newcastle University
Newcastle College

New College Durham
Northumbria University
University of Nottingham

Nottingham Trent University

30
23
34
54

o1
16
25
47
21

49

64
67
57

69

68

58
41
71
33

29

45

63
26
22
56

43
20

University of Oxford 44
Queen Margaret University 12
Queen's University Belfast 42

The Robert Gordon University 48
Scottish Association for Marine

. 6
Science
SRUC (Scotland's Rural

50

College)
University of Salford 35
SAE Education Limited 65
University of Sheffield 28
Solent University - 17
Southampton
University of Strathclyde 5
University of Sunderland 13
Teesside University 14

University Academy 92 (UA92) 46

UCFB College of Football 38

University of the West of

Scotland 19
University of the Arts London 55
(UAL)
University of South Wales 37
University of York 24
York St John University 11
APPRENTIGESHIPS AND
EMPLOYERS

60
The Army 61
INFORMATION AND ADVIGE
UCAS 62

&

-

m,|

! H

HH

Zone Key

I Information & Advice

[ | Apprenticeships &
Employers




Talk to universities, colleges, Find the answers to your
employers, UCAS experts, questions. Listen to talks,
current students, and experts, and students at
apprentices to get the The Big Q&A and Subject
answers to your questions. Talks stages.

your future? Here are a few Head straight to the

Get Started Here zone to
ways to find the answers get advice on what might
inspire you and things to
ask at the different stands.

you need today:

Got lots of questions about GET STARTED HERE 2 ASK QUESTIONS HEAR FROM THE ENPERTS

U6y DISCOVERY / UK TOUR

s[MINAns Correct at the time of printing — see posters around the venue for up-to-date information. -l“

WANT SOME LSTENTOTALNS  ERd

10-10:20 Your Ultimate guide to the UCAS Hub Architecture Medicine

10:30-10:50 Kick-starting your career journey Creative Industries Business e & ¢ » 7 ” LAND'S RURAL COLLEGE

11-11:20 The big Q&A with current students Apprenticeships Engineering
How to make your UCAS application : : - :
11:30-11:50 Routes into Teaching Midwifery & Nursing
stand out
12-12:20 Understanding Student Finance Law Creative Industries
12:30-12:50 Marine Science Routes into Teaching We've got a packed line-up at

The Big Q&A and Subject Talks stages.
1-1:20 Your Ultimate guide to the UCAS Hub Sport Apprenticeships Hear about different course areas.
Listen to students and apprentices.
Find the answers to your questions.
Learn more about your choices, how to
research your options, and how to apply.

1:30-1:50 Kick-starting your career journey Midwifery & Nursing Sciences

How to make your UCAS application
stand out

2-2:20 Criminology & Psychology Outdoors & Forestry

KLOVEYOURSTORY “[[p vﬂun I.““I“N“ Notes:

(o /SR TICKETHANDY [ fORCARiER
STORY. INSPIRATION

READY FOR YOUR MISSION?

» DON'TKNOW WHAT
YOU WANT T0 DO NEXT?

T Ask people at the different university,
STARTS i college, and employer stands to
scan it, so they can provide you

H ER E with more information.

» WANT T0 KNOW HOW
10 START APPLYING?

Start your story at a University of Cumbria Open Day.
Dates available throughout the Summer and Autumn Match your personality
Term at Carlisle, Ambleside, Lancaster and London. to different career pos sibilities

FURTHER INFORMATION Take our Careers Quiz:

{, 01228 588588 (Option 1) @ cumbria.ac.uk/opendays
XX enquirycentre@cumbria.ac.uk Ny

Not sure what questions you
should ask today? Pick up the Mission
Card that's relevant to you at the
UCAS stand or Get Started Here zone,
and talk to different experts.




V[o7NY DISCOVERY UK TOUR

In association with:

HELOA

EVENT




Explore different courses, universities,
employers, and apprenticeships in one place.
Save your favourites. Make notes.

Check deadlines. Take part in live sessions.
Watch videos on-demand.

UCAS






