# WHO WILL YOU TALK TO FIRST? **GET READY TO ASK** YOUR QUESTIONS.

#### **UNIVERSITIES & COLLEGES**

University of Aberdeen	70
Aberystwyth University	53
University Centre Askham Bryan	40
Bangor University	52
University of Bath	31
University of Birmingham	10
Bishop Grosseteste University	15
BIMM University	59
University of Cambridge	36
Carlisle College	1
University of Central Lancashire (UCLan)	32
University of Chester	27
The Northern School of Art	66
Coventry University	18

University of Cumbria	9
University of CUMBRIA	
University of Dundee	30
Durham University	23
Edge Hill University	34
The University of Edinburgh	54
Edinburgh Napier University	2
University of Glasgow	51
Glasgow Caledonian University	16
The Glasgow School of Art	25
Wrexham Glyndwr University	47
Heriot-Watt University	21
University of the Highlands and Islands (UHI)	49
University of Huddersfield	64
Imperial College London	67
Lancaster University	57
The University of Law (including De Broc School of Business)	69
University of Leeds	68
Leeds Trinity University	8
Leeds Beckett University	58
Leeds Arts University	41
University of Liverpool	71
Liverpool Hope University	33
Liverpool John Moores University	29
Loughborough University	4
The University of Manchester	45
Manchester Metropolitan University	3
University Centre Myerscough	63
Newcastle University	26
Newcastle College	22
New College Durham	56
Northumbria University	7
University of Nottingham	43
Nottingham Trent University	20

University of Oxford	44
Queen Margaret University	12
Queen's University Belfast	42
The Robert Gordon University	48
Scottish Association for Marine Science	6
SRUC (Scotland's Rural College)	50
University of Salford	35
SAE Education Limited	65
University of Sheffield	28
Solent University - Southampton	17
University of Strathclyde	5
University of Sunderland	13
Teesside University	14
University Academy 92 (UA92)	46
UCFB College of Football	38
	Queen Margaret University Queen's University Belfast The Robert Gordon University Scottish Association for Marine Science SRUC (Scotland's Rural College) University of Salford SAE Education Limited University of Sheffield Solent University - Southampton University of Strathclyde University of Strathclyde University of Sunderland Teesside University University Academy 92 (UA92)



University of the West of Scotland	19
University of the Arts London (UAL)	55
University of South Wales	37
University of York	24
York St John University	11

#### **APPRENTICESHIPS AND** EMPLOYERS

#### **INFORMATION AND ADVICE**

UCAS	62
------	----

57	56	55	54	53	52	51	50	49	48	47	46
		11 12		19	20		2	.7 28		34	35
		10 13		18	21		2	6 29		33	36
		9		17	22		2	5 30		32	37
		15		16	23		2	4 31			38



Got lots of questions about your future? Here are a few ways to find the answers you need today:



Head straight to the Get Started Here zone to get advice on what might inspire you and things to ask at the different stands.

SEMINARS								
Time	Seminar A	Seminar B	Seminar C					
10-10:20	Your Ultimate guide to the UCAS Hub	Architecture	Medicine					
10:30-10:50	Kick-starting your career journey	Creative Industries	Business					
11-11:20	The big Q&A with current students	Apprenticeships	Engineering					
11:30-11:50	How to make your UCAS application stand out	Routes into Teaching	Midwifery & Nursing					
12-12:20	Understanding Student Finance	Law	Creative Industries					
12:30-12:50		Marine Science	Routes into Teaching					
1-1:20	Your Ultimate guide to the UCAS Hub	Sport	Apprenticeships					

Midwifery & Nursing

Criminology & Psychology

## **READY FOR YOUR MISSION?**

stand out

Kick-starting your career journey

How to make your UCAS application

1:30-1:50

2-2:20

**DON'T KNOW WHAT** YOU WANT TO DO NEXT? ► GOT A SUBJECT YOU WANT TO STUDY? ► HAVE A CAREER IN MIND ALREADY? ► WANT TO KNOW HOW **TO START APPLYING?** 

Not sure what questions you should ask today? Pick up the Mission Card that's relevant to you at the UCAS stand or Get Started Here zone, and talk to different experts.



Sciences

**Outdoors & Forestry** 

Start your story at a University of Cumbria Open Day. Dates available throughout the Summer and Autumn Term at Carlisle, Ambleside, Lancaster and London.

FURTHER INFORMATION

 Second state
 01228 588588 (Option 1)
 ⊕ cumbria.ac.uk/opendays

 Image: Second state
 Image: Second state
 Image: Second state

 Image: Second state
 Image: Second state
 Image: Second state





Today you've got wall-to-wall support. Universities, employers, and UCAS experts are all here to give you answers and help you find your future path.

# **KEEP YOUR** TICKET HANDY

Want to know more? Your barcode is as unique as you. Ask people at the different university, college, and employer stands to scan it, so they can provide you with more information.



### **GET STARTED HERE**



#### **ASK QUESTIONS**

Talk to universities, colleges, employers, UCAS experts, current students, and apprentices to get the answers to your questions.



Notes:

#### HEAR FROM THE EXPERTS

Find the answers to your questions. Listen to talks, experts, and students at The Big Q&A and Subject Talks stages.

# **LISTEN TO TALKS**



We've got a packed line-up at The Big Q&A and Subject Talks stages. Hear about different course areas. Listen to students and apprentices. Find the answers to your questions. Learn more about your choices, how to research your options, and how to apply.





# LOOKING FOR CAREER **INSPIRATION?**



Match your personality to different career possibilities. Take our Careers Quiz: ucas.com/careers-quiz

#### UCAS DISCOVERY UK TOUR

In association with:

#### HELÓA

#### CARLISLE 2023 EVENT GUID

PENM

ENTN

# WHAT PATH Will You Take?



Explore different courses, universities, employers, and apprenticeships in one place.

Save your favourites. Make notes. Check deadlines. Take part in live sessions. Watch videos on-demand.

UCAS